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Cochlear Implant activation day.
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Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky 
Louisiana

725,900
133,223

1,111,000
473,004

6,163,001
886,517
563,868
138,414

2,846,857
1,686,313

171,600
308,803

1,887,316
1,300,000

485,630
518,889
637,724
690,092

21,777
3,997

33,330
14,190

184,890
26,596
16,916
4,152

85,406
50,589

5,148
9,264

56,619
39,000
14,569
15,567
19,132

20,703

865

157

1,290

437

10,207

1,194

474

237

3,917

1,723

222

304

2,845

2,219

*

481

593

996

 

Enrollment
3% of

Enrollment
2019-20 Child
Find Numbers

Enrollment

63,626

128

718

1,041

2,117

2,103

636

1,051

71

707

452

150

1,462

488

3,847

1,486

124

1,792

1,409

927

2,694

140

915

134

1,058

6,603

424

63

1,189

997

405

*

134

Where are the 

...and these children
can't hear.

1 , 227 ,4 121 , 227 ,4 12
unidentified students 

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma 
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

 

173,158
111,120

948,000
1,437,612
872,083

76,510
136,957
151,765
41,562
55,415

159,334
1,280,000

318,608
1,094,138

1,431,121
101,111

1,800,000
698,696

46,924
198,645
139,184

735,998
137,468
993,496

5,371,586
211,954
89,624

1,265,419
1,070,000

252,910
814,101
91,938

5,195
3,334

28,440
43,128
26,162
2,295
4,109
4,553
1,247
1,662

4,780
38,400

9,558
32,824
42,934

3,033
54,000
20,961

1,408
5,959
4,176

22,080
4,124

29,805
161,148

6,359
2,689

37,963
32,100
7,587

24,423
2,758

3% of
Enrollment

2019-20 Child
Find Data

1,291,03843,034,588TOTALS

Child Find 2019-20  by State
This table represents each State's Child Find
numbers for deaf/hard-of-hearing children reported
during  2019-20 (pre-Covid).  

Column one shows reported public school
enrollment for the state.  Column two is 3% of
enrollment which is a conservative number of
children with hearing loss based on what we know
about newborn hearing screenings (3 per 1000
births) and what the CDC reports about school-aged
children (14.9%).  The last column is the reported
children in each state who are listed with hearing
loss.

Did you know that a minimum of 1.25 million
children with hearing loss nationwide are

being left behind and left out?

These kids are losing their opportunity to
achieve their potential and, with each
passing day, they fall further behind.

Because no one is listening.

*information not available

 with hearing loss


