

Cochlear Implant activation day.

made to matter



www.soundwrx.org

4421 E 31st Street Tulsa OK 74135 (918) 600-2525

www.soundwrx.org



Sound.

have access.

We believe everyone should

AN OKLAHOMA 501(C)(3) NOT-FOR-PROFIT ORGANIZATION

Child Find 2019-20 by State

This table represents each State's Child Find numbers for deaf/hard-of-hearing children reported during 2019-20 (pre-Covid).

Column one shows reported public school enrollment for the state. Column two is 3% of enrollment which is a conservative number of children with hearing loss based on what we know about newborn hearing screenings (3 per 1000 births) and what the CDC reports about school-aged children (14.9%). The last column is the reported children in each state who are listed with hearing loss.

	Enrollment	3% of Enrollment	2019-20 Child Find Numbers
Alabama	725,900	21,777	865
Alaska	133,223	3,997	157
Arizona	1,111,000	33,330	1,290
Arkansas	473,004	14,190	437
California	6,163,001	184,890	10,207
Colorado	886,517	26,596	1,194
Connecticu	t 563,868	16,916	474
Delaware	138,414	4,152	237
Florida	2,846,857	85,406	3,917
Georgia	1,686,313	50,589	1,723
Hawaii	171,600	5,148	222
Idaho	308,803	9,264	304
Illinois	1,887,316	56,619	2,845
Indiana	1,300,000	39,000	2,219
Iowa	485,630	14,569	*
Kansas	518,889	15,567	481
Kentucky	637,724	19,132	593
Louisiana	690,092	20,703	996

		2700	0
	Enrollment	3% of Enrollment	2019-20 Child Find Data
Maine	173,158	5,195	128
Maryland	111,120	3,334	718
Massachusetts	948,000	28,440	1,041
Michigan	1,437,612	43,128	2,117
Minnesota	872,083	26,162	2,103
Mississippi	76,510	2,295	636
Missouri	136,957	4,109	1,051
Montana	151,765	4,553	71
Nebraska	41,562	1,247	707
Nevada	55,415	1,662	452
New Hampshir	e 159,334	4,780	150
New Jersey	1,280,000	38,400	1,462
New Mexico	318,608	9,558	488
New York	1,094,138	32,824	3,847
North Carolina	1,431,121	42,934	1,486
North Dakota	101,111	3,033	124
Ohio	1,800,000	54,000	1,792
Oklahoma	698,696	20,961	1,409
Oregon	46,924	1,408	927
Pennsylvania	198,645	5,959	2,694
Rhode Island	139,184	4,176	140
South Carolina	735,998	22,080	915
South Dakota	137,468	4,124	134
Tennessee	993,496	29,805	1,058
Texas	5,371,586	161,148	6,603
Utah	211,954	6,359	424
Vermont	89,624	2,689	63
Virginia	1,265,419	37,963	1,189
Washington	1,070,000	32,100	997
West Virginia	252,910	7,587	405
Wisconsin	814,101	24,423	*
Wyoming	91,938	2,758	134
		*information	not available



Did you know that a minimum of 1.25 million children with hearing loss nationwide are being left behind and left out?

These kids are losing their opportunity to achieve their potential and, with each passing day, they fall further behind.

Because no one is listening.

... and these children can thear.

WHERE ARE THE 1,227,412 UNIDENTIFIED STUDENTS WITH HEARING LOSS



TOTALS

43,034,588 1,291,038

63,626